Bank Name German American
Bank

Banik Account @

Statement Ending Balance :

Add: Deposits in Transit

Total :

Less: Outstanding Checks

Reconciled Bank Balance :

Other Assets :

Bank Balance + Other Assets :

Comments :

Statement Date :

Today's Date :

$3,879.51
$0.00

$3,879.51

$0.00

$3,879.51

$0.00

$3,879.51

I certify the above information is correct

6/30/2024

7/9/2024
9:57:14 AM
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Bank Interest / Other Credit
Journal Entry Proof Sheet

Frankiin Elementary School

77972024
JE 1179
6/30/2024

o |
adlbareie

Lategory

Tntorosy Uradit Amont

Posted Account

German American Bank

1510- R - INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS

$14.82
Offser deconnt

2000.00 GENERAL FUND $14.82 1000.00 GERMAN AMERICAN BANK $14.82
INTEREST
Additional Comments INTEREST
Bookkeeper M a7 ‘f}?’
/ Date
Approved
Date
hool Page 1

7/9/2024 8:55:55



